: 121391402

Order No

Web-FreeMatching

Model




D PR GTRETRGTRGTAGTAGS
T

o =2 O
AT\ I\ Arra\ AT re\ Ao ey

VETE TN

TNGTN

: fofor . HfeTar
25/02/2026 : oled fafdr 1 25/02/2026
FEAm feer | AR
ge 12:15:00; SledH AT 1 12:15:00 "¢
Tl 13:30:39 STeH JHA(T) : 13:30:39 Tt
India : 9T . India
Delhi : zeITel : Delhi
28:39:00 3T : a3reyrer : 28:39:00 3R
77:13:00 gd : JTT 1 77:13:00 gd
82:30:00 qd He TJTLA 1 82:30:00 gd
"¢ -00:21:08 : Feqferds AZBIR 1 -00:21:08 &
"¢ 00:00:00 : It B 1 00:00:00 "¢
06:50:44 : JteT : 06:50:44
18:18:04 : Jat :18:18:04
24:13:28 : fesraefter srrerier 1 24:13:28
fRenat 3791 AR T afir st fenat
geg Oadf 781 12f7 23:46:40 W ol gy 23:46:40 Teg Oad 741 128
T 12:26:44 HA a3t PH  12:26:44 T
25/02/2026 22:30:31 qU g gy 22:30:31 25/02/2026
09/10/2026 01:35:22 &¥ HoleT @A 01:35:22 09/10/2026
00/00/0000  28:15:30 RHH qe RHA  28:15:30 00/00/0000
00/00/0000  21:10:36 fdH @ > a THY 21:10:36 00/00/0000
00/00/0000  24:21:06 HHA Ak RH  24:21:06 00/00/0000
00/00/0000 07:03:35 ¥l olfer &l 07:03:35 00/00/0000
00/00/0000  14:45:15 ®HA T A T HHA 144515 00/00/0000
00/00/0000 14:45:15 R @ &g a RiE 144515 00/00/0000
25/02/2026 03:26:00 gV &y gy 03:26:00 25/02/2026
SEg 09/04/2026 06:41:14 & U o 06:41:14 Ib 09/04/2026
ot 09/10/2026  10:12:24 HEb e A 1001224 Jd 09/10/2026
—afera

ood-afetd

Ny Y Y e NG
GENGTOGTRIGTRGT \,«),;g
:\

Astro Solutions

ﬂ FUTUREPOINT

UaA-35, 3BTl Bol-2, o8 fecei-110020 Biei:- 011-40541000, 40541020

Web: www.futurepointindia.com, e-mail: mail@futurepointindia.com



E

e
1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
7.00
0.00
28.00

Astro Solutions

BUScll H @9 AT H Rerg

forsae

FHaTelld QN foera
3CHE A HIEHD SV o Blel B HIROT aleit BT [HATS 3T 2 |

Mr, FoTciis STet & Tiifeh HoleT ot BusTH 3 G9re d & RUd & |

Ms. FITclleh oTel & Riifp HreT ctoel

TS IO AR
316
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
36

Web: www.futurepointindia.com, e-mail: mail@futurepointindia.com

UaA-35, 3BTl Bol-2, o8 fecei-110020 Biei:- 011-40541000, 40541020

CAl
3T
Mr. BT gat 33T & daIT Ms. BT dat 33T & | FeT alell qoll H UTUR JH B |

arseae fHeTe & AR Mr. 3R Ms. T et siegas 2|

TS ST BB el & aRlifep Mr. T sfersT ATgoft & |
TS SV BECEb el & adifep Ms. bl aiers Afaoft 2 |

Mr. g Ms. & #HoTetld TaHetre &b 2 1




